YOUNG GUNS CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT $25,000 GTD
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Total Entries: 141 (by $50 - 77 / by $150 - 64)

Remaining: 40 / Avg. stack: 116,900

Lastname

Opekunov
Gajumyan
Khalatyan
Ovcharenko
Malgin
Avetisyan
Musinyan
Levonyan
Agajanyan
Avetisyan
Nakhapetyan
Malkhasyan
Gabrilyan
Asatryan
Unanyan
Grigoryan
Sargsyan
Hovhanisyan
Petrosyan
Balabekyan
Mamikonyan
Vardanyan
Hovhannisyan
Vardanyan
Pogosyan
Grigoryan
Hakobyan

Firstname
Dmitriy
Emin
Gevorg
Igor
Roman
Arman
Gor
Babken
Karen
Rustam
Mikhail
Valerik
Grigor
Arsen
Artak
Vardan
Hayk
Arkadi
Sargis
Mikayel
Aram
Vahe
Karen
Suren
Sargis
Edgar
Vazgen
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Chips
378 500
265 000
244 000
226 000
209 000
206 500
189 500
187 000
182 500
175 500
165 500
162 000
156 500
143 000
141 000
138 500
117 000
112 000
102 500
95 000
93 000
79 000
78 500
77 500
76 000
76 000
65 000

DAY 2 CHIPCOUNT / NEW REDRAW (sorted by stack)

Country

Russia
Armenia
Armenia

Russia

Russia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia

Russia

Russia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia

Russia
Armenia



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Harutyunyan
Tadevosyan

Tutunjanyan
Kalinichenko

|Amiryan

Harutyunyan
Hagghigat
Arakelyan
Zakaryan
Agajanyan
Harutyunyan
Mirramezani

Abgapyan

Edgar
Mkhitar
Rafi
Aleksandr
Aram
Asmik
Nariman
Garik
Arsen

Alla

Arsen
Mohamad-Reza
Armenak
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61 500
59 500
51 500
47 500
45 500
43 500
40 500
39 000
38 000
33 500
30 000
9 500
9 500

Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Russia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Iran

Armenia



